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2024 Parent Seminar Dates 

In-Person and Virtual Attendance Options Available 

Tuesday, January 9, 6-8 PM 

Tuesday, February 20, 6-8 PM 

Tuesday, March 12, 6-8 PM 

Tuesday, April 23, 6-8 PM 

Tuesday, May 21, 6-8 PM 

Wednesday, May 22, 1-3 PM 

Tuesday, June 11, 6-8 PM 

Thursday, June 27, 6-8 PM 

Tuesday, July 30, 6-8 PM 

Thursday, August 22, 6-8 PM 

Tuesday, September 24, 6-8 PM 

Tuesday, November 12, 6-8 PM 

Tuesday, December 10, 6-8 PM 

Bentonville location: 
Driving Academy of NWA Classroom, 1401 SE Walton Blvd., Suite #213, Bentonville 
 
Virtual attendance:   
We require the same participation for the parents as we do for the students who attend 
virtually for their classes, which includes 2-way audio and video. 
 
Attendance at a 2024 Parent Seminar is not necessary if a parent of the current student has 
already attended a parent seminar during 2021-2024 and the former teen student graduated 
from our program.  However, the parent must communicate this to our office for us to verify 
and the parent must take our Parent Seminar Quiz until they pass with 100% correct.  


